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Help.using this report

E-mail Service Desk

Folder Type: All Folder Types
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In Date

Starting
Sort by Most Recent Date Date:
Ending Date:
Folder Count: 103
Click on ID# link below to view detall
Description

ID # Status Type
Store

12/14/10
12/01/10
11/27/10
11/27/10

11/27/10

11/27/10

11/02/10
09/07/10
08/10/10
07/08/10

07/07/10

07/07/10

05/24/10

05/24/10
03/12/10

03/12/10

02/04/10

10921540 Amend

10 906801 Pending
10.902923 Pending
10.902924 Pending

10 902957 Pending

10 704902 History
10823788 Open

10603191 History
09 302442 History

10602181 Closed

10 602180 Resolved

10 411147 Closed

10 411146 Resolved
10.121022 Closed

10121021 Resolved

10 018729 Closed

FG- Food Grocery - Medium Establishment: Maya
Risk - Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

FG - Food Grocery - Medium Establishment: Maya
Risk - Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor Licensee: Superamerica #4039 -
- Malt Off Sale ECLIPS License# 20100004246

XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Superamerica #4039 -
Restaurant (1) - No Seats ECLIPS License# 20100004246

XC - ECLIPS License - Licensee: Superamerica #4039 -
Car/Taxi - Gas Station ECLIPS License# 20100004246

XS - ECLIPS License - Licensee: Superamerica #4039 -
Miscellaneous - ECLIPS License# 20100004246
Cigarette/Tobacco

XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Superamerica #4039 -
Retail Fd (C) - Grocery 1001- ECLIPS License# 20100004246
3000 sq ft

FG - Food Grocery - Medium Establishment: Maya

Risk - Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

RE - Real Estate Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Assessments Llc

FG - Food Grocery - Medium Establishment: Maya
Risk - Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

FG - Food Grocery - Medium Establishment: Maya
Risk - Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

LC - DSI Env Health Rats inside store
Complaint - Health-Safety-
Environment

CS - CSO Complaint -
License - Complaint

LC - DSI Env Health
Complaint - Health-Safety-
Environment

CS - CSO Complaint -
License - Complaint
RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint -
Certificate of Occupancy -
Complaint

RF - Referral - Cof O

Rats inside store

Rat seen in store on Saturday

Rat seen in store on Saturday

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Llc - Rats running around in store

Rats running around in store

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Lic - Follow up on C of O folder
approved with corrections.
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02/04/10

01/14/10

10/20/09
09/08/09
08/07/09

01/01/09

04/09/08
10/17/07
02/05/07

01/03/07

12/06/06

11/03/06

11/03/06

01/23/06

06/02/05

05/05/05

04/06/05
02/07/05

10/28/04

10.006882 Finaled

09267227 History
09 227155 History
8 056108 History

08 186898 Active
Pending
Ren

06 284243 History

07.174527 Resolved

07.018589 Certified

07.001706 Finaled

05061708 History

06 263061 In

Compliance Tobacco Compliance Check

06 262564 In

Compliance Liquor Compliance Check

06 008493 withdrawn BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs

05 110850 Closed

05.097145 Closed

05 085336 Closed
04.052336 History

04.182801 Finaled
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CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway

- Storage Superamerica LLC
E - Electrical Permit - Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric
Electrical - Commercial Inc

Repair/Alter

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (1) - No Seats

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Garbage/Rubbish.

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

CS - CSO Complaint -
Exterior - Complaint
CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway
- Storage Superamerica LLC

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: Parsons Electric of St
& Circuits - Commercial Paul LLC

Repair/Alter

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

CL - Compliance Checks -

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Contractor: Jennifer Johnson
Lawrence Sign - Replace canopy
and wall signage w/copy to read:
SUPER AMERICA

CL - Compliance Checks -

- Commercial Replace

app in hold for payment folder
behind counter

8-25-06: Per contractor business
owner still deciding on when
project will begin.

CS - CSO Complaint - Sweep

Exterior - Complaint

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint

CS - CSO Complaint -
Exterior - Complaint

Other Exterior

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Llc - This gas station is very lax
with their gas spills. They have
had two spills just this week. It
takes them over 10-15 minutes to
clean up, while people are still
driving and walking in the gas that
is spilled, and pumping gas. The
complainant has helped put out
over five fires over the years at
this gas station.

Garbage/Rubbish.

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Maya

- Routine Inspection

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor:
& Circuits - Commercial

Superamerica #4039

American Patriot
Electric LLC
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04/06/04
03/04/04
03/03/04

01/01/04

01/01/04

12/12/03

06/10/03

05/27/03

04/21/03

02/03/03

01/14/03
12/20/02

12/19/02

11/13/02
11/07/02

09/04/02

07/29/02

04/10/02

04 067517 History

03 251176 History

Pending
Ren

04 052698 Canceled

03 412556 Closed

03.312468 Closed

03.305362 Closed

03.288412 Finaled

03 252820 Closed

02 246598 Finaled

02 238945 Finaled

History

02 142154 Closed

02.109362 Closed
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Repair/Alter

CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway
- Storage Superamerica LLC

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Maya

- Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

CS - CSO Complaint - Trash in the yard; piling up
Exterior - Complaint

XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Sharon Stevens

Retail Fd (C) - Grocery 1001- Speedway Superamerica Store -
3000 sq ft ECLIPS License# 19980001579

XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Restaurant (A) - 0-12 seats Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

CS - CSO Complaint - Snow Snow walk/ice
Walk - Complaint

CF - CSO Information
Request - Information -
Counter

FW - Fireworks - Sale

ward

NOT SELLING FIRE WORKS
ANYMORE PER SUPER AMERICA
HEADQUARTERS 3/29/06.

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric

& Circuits - Commercial Inc
Repair/Alter
BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence

Sign - 16-Nov-2005: Folder closed
by system due to no activity in one
year

COPY TO READ: SA
SUPERAMERICA. Closed without
final approval

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Maya
- Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Maya
- Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: American Eagle
& Circuits - Residential Electric Inc

Repair/Alter

B - Building Permit - Contractor: Tom Loeffler
Commercial - Remodel Cottonwood Construction Inc

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Maya
- Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment: Maya
Low Risk - Routine Superamerica #4039
Inspection

CS - CSO Complaint -

Ordinance Enforcement -
Complaint

- Commercial Replace

On the Geranium side of the
property the fence is down and
twisted.

Fence is partially over the
sidewalk. Sand has also washed
over the walk--sand Is from the
bare spots in the area along
Geranium.

This is the Super America Station.

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Llc - THERE ARE TWO TRASH
CONTAINERS AT THIS SUPER
AMERICA STATION THAT ARE
BEING SET TO CLOSE TO THE
PUMPS.

RF - Referral - Citizen
Complaint
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03/28/02

03/25/02

03/18/02

06/07/01

05/25/01

05/18/01
03/13/01
10/31/00

10/31/00

01/27/00

12/01/98

01/05/98

01/01/98

01/01/98

01/01/98

01/01/98

01/01/98

03/31/97

03/31/97

03/31/97

03/31/97

02 105911 Finaled

02 105075 Finaled

01209332 Finaled

01207616 Finaled

01 204327 Active

01 023357 History

99 003952 History

97 History

00 117735 Finaled

98154341 Closed
without
Approval

96019658 History

98 001979 Canceled

98 001979 Canceled

98 001979 Active
Pending
Ren

98.001979 Active
Pending
Ren

98 001979 Active
Pending
Ren

97.010283 Canceled

97.010283 Canceled
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SA station with a large amount of
trash all over the property-they
refuse to get a larger trash can
4/8/02 mpn: another complaint
about the trash on the property

Contractor: Kerri Burrier Lawrence
Sign - Zone B-2, max signage
allowed 337["]

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric
& Circuits - Commercial
Repair/Alter

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: American Eagle
& Circuits - Commercial Electric Inc
Repalr/Alter

M - Mechanical Permit -
Other Piping Systems -
Commercial Repair/Alter

PS - Pre-Fire Survey - Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Business Llc/C/O Property Tax Records

CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Speedway
- Storage Superamerica LLC

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Maya
- Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

RS - Restaurant Inspection - Establishment: Maya
Low Risk - Routine Superamerica #4039
Inspection

E - Electrical Permit - Service Contractor: American Eagle
& Circuits - Commercial Electric Inc
Repair/Alter

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial
Repair/Alter

FG - Food Grocery - Low Risk Establishment: Maya
- Routine Inspection Superamerica #4039

XF - ECLIPS Food Related - Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Restaurant (L) - Limited Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Licensee: Sharon Stevens
Speedway Superamerica Store -
ECLIPS License# 19980001979

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0010283

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0010283

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0010283

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -

CS - CSO Complaint -
Exterior - Complaint

BS - Billboard / Sign - Signs
- Commercial Replace

Contractor: Jeff Cooper Zahl
Petroleum Maintenanace CO

Contractor: Kivel Electric - Closed
without final approval

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Grocery (C)

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor
- Malt Off Sale

XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

XC - ECLIPS License -
Car/Taxi - Gas Station

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Grocery (C)

XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (L) - Limited

XC - ECLIPS License -
Car/Taxi - Gas Station
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12/10/96

02/12/96

02/12/96

02/12/96

02/12/96

02/01/96

10/11/95

10/11/95

04/10/95

01/17/95

10/29/94

10/29/94

10/25/94

10/22/93
02/01/93
06/17/92
01/28/92
09/26/91
05/23/91

04/01/91

12/23/89

08/31/89

96097601 Finaled

96 014937 Canceled

96 014937 Canceled

96 084684 Finaled

95 013432 History

95 071916 Finaled

95.114544 Finaled

94 058334 Canceled

99 025334 History

99 025371 History

91 022131 Canceled

89 010137 Canceled

89 019608 Canceled

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial
Repair/Alter

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Restaurant (L) - Limited

XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

XF - ECLIPS Food Related -
Grocery (C)

XC - ECLIPS License -
Car/Taxi - Gas Station

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial
Repair/Alter

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
Medium Risk - Routine
Inspection

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial
Repair/Alter

E - Electrical Permit -
Electrical - Commercial
Repalr/Alter

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
Medium Risk - Routine
Inspection

FG - Food Grocery - Medium
Risk - Routine Inspection

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor
- Malt Off Sale

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
No Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
No Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
No Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
No Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
No Risk - Routine Inspection

RS - Restaurant Inspection -
No Risk - Routine Inspection

XS - ECLIPS License -
Miscellaneous -
Cigarette/Tobacco

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor
- Malt Off Sale

XL - ECLIPS License - Liquor
- Malt Off Sale
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ECLIPS License# 0010283
Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0014937

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0014937

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0014937

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0014937

Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Contractor: Arnie Billmark Electric

Contractor: Pizza Hut

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0058334

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Establishment: Maya
Superamerica #4039

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0022131

Licensee: Birch Bru Inc
Superamerica #4039 - ECLIPS
License# 0010137

Licensee: Super America Group
Div O Superamerica #4039 -
ECLIPS License# 0019608
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11/02/67
11/02/67

1148 Payne Ave
09/07/10

1150 Payne Ave
09/07/10

1154 Payne Ave
09/07/10

67.002312 History

67012311 History

10.823788 Open

10823788 Open

10 823788 Open
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CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Tom Tom

- Storage

CO - Certificate of Occupancy Responsible Party: Tom Tom

- Storage

RE - Real Estate
Assessments

RE - Real Estate
Assessments

RE - Real Estate
Assessments

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Lic

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Llc

Owner: Speedway Superamerica
Lic
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